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Match 26 ALG - KOR
3:2 (2:0)

Match Officials

Referee: SCHULT Patrick (GER) Assistant Referee1: OLLIGSCHLAEGER Michael (GER)

4th Official: RAINVILLE Nicolas (FRA) Assistant Referee2: MORGANTE Charles Justin (USA)

Goals Scored:

12 ABID ML (ALG)  10', 7 BENKABLIA M (ALG)  42', 2 LEE Y (KOR)  54', 3 PARK JP (KOR)  74',

9 HAMZAOUI O (ALG)  89'.

ALG - Algeria
[ 1 ] SALHI Abdelkadir

[ 3 ] BENCHERIFA Zakaria Seyf El Hak (-66')

[ 4 ] BENAYADA Hocine

[ 5 ] CHERCHAR Mohammed Ilyas

[ 7 ] BENKABLIA Mohammed (-70')

[ 8 ] BENETTAYEB Ismail (-80')

[ 10 ] YAYA Faouzi

[ 11 ] RAHAL Faouzi

[ 12 ] ABID Mohamed Lamine

[ 18 ] DAOUD Farid

[ 20 ] YOUCEF Maamar

Substitutes:

[ 9 ] HAMZAOUI Okacha (+80')

[ 13 ] DARFALOU Oussama

[ 14 ] HADDOUCHE Zakarya (+66')

[ 15 ] MADDOUR Nasser

[ 16 ] BOUZIDI Farid

[ 17 ] NEMDIL Zahir

[ 19 ] ENSAAD Abderrahman (+70')

Coach: IFTICENE Lounis (ALG)

KOR - Korea, R.
[ 1 ] YANG Dong Won (GK)

[ 2 ] LEE Yong

[ 3 ] PARK Jin Po

[ 8 ] KWAK Kwang Sun

[ 9 ] LEE Seung Gi

[ 13 ] KIM Oh Kyu

[ 14 ] KIM Dae Yeol (-29')

[ 15 ] LEE Chang Hoon (-61')

[ 16 ] CHOI Hyun Tae

[ 17 ] BAE Il Whan (-45')

[ 18 ] KIM Do Yup

Substitutes:

[ 6 ] YEO Sung Hae

[ 7 ] LEE Jung Hyub

[ 10 ] JO Dong Kun (+29')

[ 11 ] LIM Sang Hyub (+45')

[ 12 ] CHOI Jong Hwan

[ 19 ] PARK Gi Dong (+61')

[ 20 ] HAN Sang Wun

[ 21 ] YOON Pyung Guk (GK)

Coach: PARK Hang Seo (KOR)

Cautions:

13 KIM OK (KOR)  47', 12 ABID ML (ALG)  64', 19 ENSAAD A (ALG)  73'.

Expulsions:

None
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ALG - Algeria STATISTICS KOR - Korea, R.
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ALG - Algeria

No. Name Pos Min GF GA SG/S PK
Fouls

FC FS
Y

Red Cards

2Y=R R

1 SALHI Abdelkadir 90 1

3 BENCHERIFA Zakaria Seyf El Hak 66 1

4 BENAYADA Hocine 90 1

5 CHERCHAR Mohammed Ilyas 90 1

7 BENKABLIA Mohammed 70 1 1/1 2

8 BENETTAYEB Ismail 80 1

10 YAYA Faouzi 90 0/1 1 3

11 RAHAL Faouzi 90 0/1 1 3

12 ABID Mohamed Lamine 90 1 1/1 6 1 1

18 DAOUD Farid 90 1

20 YOUCEF Maamar 90

Substitutes

9 HAMZAOUI Okacha 10 1 1/1

14 HADDOUCHE Zakarya 24 1

19 ENSAAD Abderrahman 20 1 1

Totals 3 3/5 12 13 2

KOR - Korea, R.

No. Name Pos Min GF GA SG/S PK
Fouls

FC FS
Y

Red Cards

2Y=R R

1 YANG Dong Won GK 90 3

2 LEE Yong DF 90 1 1/1 1 1

3 PARK Jin Po DF 90 1 0/1 1/1 2

8 KWAK Kwang Sun DF 90

9 LEE Seung Gi MF 90 1/2 1

13 KIM Oh Kyu DF 90 1 5 1

14 KIM Dae Yeol MF 29 2

15 LEE Chang Hoon MF 61 0/1 1

16 CHOI Hyun Tae MF 90 0/1 1

17 BAE Il Whan MF 45 1 1

18 KIM Do Yup FW 90 4 2

Substitutes

10 JO Dong Kun FW 61 0/4 2

11 LIM Sang Hyub FW 45 1/1 1 1

19 PARK Gi Dong FW 29 1/3

Totals 2 3 4/14 1/1 15 12 1

Legend:

(C) +nn 2Y=R ACaptain Time when player substituted in 2nd Yellow =Red Card Absent

AET DF FC FSAfter Extra Time Defender Fouls Committed Fouls Suffered

FW GA GF GKForward Goals Against Goals For Goalkeeper

HT I MF MinHalf-time Injured Midfielder Minutes Played

N -nn PK PosNot Eligible to Play Time when player substituted out Penalty Kicks(Goals/Shots) Position

R SG/S YRed Cards (Expulsions) Shots on Goal/Shots Yellow Cards (Cautions)


